Winterrunde 2021 / 2022 Luftpistole Auflage

Ligaleiter: Sigrid Kriiger, Kelterweg 22, 72622 Nirtingen, Tel. 016098185722, mail: Sissi@reudernpower.de

Ergebnis vom 2. Wettkampf

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1
2
3

SSAbt Otlingen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kirchheim

Einzelwertung

Platz Name
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Geipel, Markus
Rieke, Herbert

HaulBmann, Gerlinde

Preissler, Roland
Riek, Karl

Gubo, Richard
Kellner, Ginter
Zeiser, Eckhard
Kruger, Jirgen
Geipel, Liane
Geil3er, Gertraud
Holl, Reinhold
Dreiocker, Rita
Kellner, Inge
Blei, Hans
Dreiocker, Lothar
Schmitt, Wolfgang

Verein

SSAbt Otlingen
SSAbt Otlingen
SSAbt Otlingen
SSAbt Otlingen
SSAbt Otlingen
Sges Kirchheim
Sges Kdngen
SSAbt Otlingen
Sges Kirchheim
SSAbt Otlingen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kirchheim
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen

Gesamt %]

2456,7 1228,4
2329,2 1164,6
1782,6 891,3

Gesamt 1]

617,3 308,7
616,4 308,2
611,4 305,7
609,5 304,8
607,4 303,7
599,1 299,6
598,4 299,2
597,0 298,55
596,3 298,2
591,7 295,99
590,5 2953
586,2 2931
565,0 2825
563,4 2817
560,3 280,2
477,4 2387
267,4 2674

1. WK

1235,9
1167,7
887,0

1. WK

3114
310,1
308,2
306,2
302,1
299,7
299,7
297,5
292,8
296,3
295,8
294,5
2744
289,4
282,8
227,2
267,4

2. WK

1220,8
1161,5
895,6

2. WK

305,9
306,3
303,2
303,3
305,3
2994
298,7
299,5
303,5
2954
2947
201,7
290,6
274,0
277,5
250,2

3. WK 4. WK 5 WK 6.WK

3. WK 4. WK 5 WK 6.WK



